
 
 
  

CHANGES AND CORRECTIONS 
THURSDAY, APRIL 9, 2020 

 
ACTION ITEMS 
 
Item #3:   Withdrawn and replaced by item 63 
 
Item #4:   Withdrawn  
 
Item #7:   Postponed 
 
Item #22:  Approve ratification of an amendment to an existing contract with WorkQuest, for emergency    cleanup 

services, in the amount of $100,803; and authorize an amendment to an existing contract with 
WorkQuest, to provide continued cleanup services for overpasses, under bridges and in the 
transportation right of way, for an increase in the amount of $1,800,000 and to increase the term by 
three years, for a revised contract amount not to exceed $2,2 $490,803. 

 
Item #24:  Withdrawn and replaced by item 73 
 
Item #26:  Withdrawn and replaced by item 74 
 
Item #28:  Withdrawn and replaced by item 75 
 
Item #32:  Withdrawn and replaced by item 80 
 
Item #33:  Sponsors: Mayor Pro Tem Delia Garza, Mayor Steve Adler, Council Member Natasha 

Harper-Madison, Council Member Gregorio Casar, Council Member Kathie Tovo 
 
Item #37:  Postponed to May 7, 2020 
 
Item #38:  Postponed to May 7, 2020 
 
Item #41:  Postponed to May 7, 2020 
 
Item #68:  Withdrawn and replaced by item 85 
 
Item #77:  Withdrawn and replaced by item 87 
 
Item #78:  Sponsors: Council Member Alison Alter, Council Member Natasha Harper-Madison, 

Council Member Leslie Pool, Council Member Gregorio Casar, Council Member Kathie 
Tovo 

 
Item #82:  Postponed to April 23, 2020 
 
Item #86:   Sponsors: Council Member Kathie Tovo, Council Member Ann Kitchen, Council Member 

Leslie Pool, Mayor Pro Tem Delia Garza, Council Member Alison Alter.  

 
 
ITEMS PULLED OFF THE CONSENT AGENDA  
Item #64:   Pulled by Council Member Pool 
Item #86:   Pulled by Council Member Flannigan 
 



 
 
 
 
TIME CERTAIN ITEMS 
Item #36:   Public comment will be taken in the morning, but the item will not be discussed before 4:00 
p.m. 
 
 
LATE BACKUP 
Item #6:    Revised Draft Ordinance  
Item #13:  Revised Draft Ordinance  
Item #17:  Memo 
Item #27:  Revised Draft Ordinance  
Item #30:  Revised Draft Resolution, Backup- Email (Council Member Pool), Letter on City Council Resolution 
Item #33:  Revised Draft Resolution V2, Amendment- MPT Garza 
Item #36:  Map 
Item #37:  Postponement Memo  
Item #38:  Postponement Memo 
Item #40:  Presentation 
Item #52:  Memo (SCCNPPCT) 
Item #56:  Memo (ATD) 
Item #67:  Q&A  
Item #70:  Backup 
Item #79:  Revised Draft Resolution 
Item #81:  Revised Draft Ordinance, Motion Sheet (CM Kitchen), Revised Motion Sheet (CM Kitchen),  

    Backup for Kitchen Amendment 
Item #86:  Revised Draft Resolution V2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


